Fixture Torneo Apertura 2020 — 1° Division Caballeros

Hojal

Dia
FECHA1
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
15/03/2020
FECHA 2
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
29/03/2020
FECHA3
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
FECHA 4
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
19/04/2020
FECHA5
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
26/04/2020
FECHA 6
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020

Local

Comunicaciones

SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

SAG Polvorines

Ferro Carril Oeste B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Argentinos Juniors B

Bartolomé Mitre
Estudiantes de La Plata
Mun. Hurlingham
Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B
C.A. Lanus

A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones

SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

SAG Polvorines

Ferro Carril Oeste B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan

Estudiantes de La Plata
Mun. Hurlingham
Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B

Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan A

C.A. Lanus

Bartolomé Mitre
A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones
SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

SAG Polvorines
Ferro Carril Oeste B

Mun. Hurlingham
Defensa y Justicia
Cid. de Moreno

Visitante

A.A.Quilmes B
Bartolomé Mitre
Estudiantes de La Plata
Mun. Hurlingham
Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno

C.A. Lanus

Comunicaciones

SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

SAG Polvorines

Ferro Carril Oeste B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
A.A.Quilmes B

Bartolomé Mitre
Estudiantes de La Plata
Mun. Hurlingham
Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B
C.A. Lanus

A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones
SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

SAG Polvorines
Ferro Carril Oeste B
Bartolomé Mitre

Estudiantes de La Plata
Mun. Hurlingham
Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
C.A. Lanus

Bartolomé Mitre

A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones
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Estado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado




10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
FECHA 7
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
17/05/2020
FECHA 8
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
24/05/2020
Fecha9
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
FECHA 10
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
FECHA 11
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
14/06/2020
FECHA 12
28/06/2020
28/06/2020
28/06/2020

Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Ferro Carril Oeste B
C.A. Lanus

Estudiantes de La Plata
Bartolomé Mitre
A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones

SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

SAG Polvorines

Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Ferro Carril Oeste B
SAG Polvorines

C.A. Lanus

Mun. Hurlingham
Estudiantes de La Plata
Bartolomé Mitre
A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones

SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Ferro Carril Oeste B
SAG Polvorines

Racing Club

C.A. Lanus

Defensa y Justicia
Mun. Hurlingham
Estudiantes de La Plata
Bartolomé Mitre
A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones

SAG Villa Ballester B

Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Ferro Carril Oeste B

Hojal

SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

SAG Polvorines
Estudiantes de La Plata

Mun. Hurlingham
Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Ferro Carril Oeste B
C.A. Lanus

Estudiantes de La Plata
Bartolomé Mitre
A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones

SAG Villa Ballester B
Racing Club

Mun. Hurlingham

Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Ferro Carril Oeste B
SAG Polvorines

C.A. Lanus

Mun. Hurlingham
Estudiantes de La Plata
Bartolomé Mitre
A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones

SAG Villa Ballester B
Defensa y Justicia

Cid. de Moreno
Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Ferro Carril Oeste B
SAG Polvorines

Racing Club

C.A. LanUs

Defensa y Justicia

Mun. Hurlingham
Estudiantes de La Plata
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Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado




28/06/2020
28/06/2020
28/06/2020
28/06/2020

FECHA 13
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020

05/07/2020
05/07/2020

SAG Polvorines
Racing Club

SAG Villa Ballester B
Cid. de Moreno

Cid. de Moreno
Defensa y Justicia
Mun. Hurlingham
Estudiantes de La Plata
Bartolomé Mitre

A.A.Quilmes B
C.A. Lanus

Hojal

Bartolomé Mitre
A.A.Quilmes B
Comunicaciones
C.A. Lanus

Argentinos Juniors B
Nuestra Sefiora de Lujan
Ferro Carril Oeste B
SAG Polvorines

Racing Club

SAG Villa Ballester B
Comunicaciones

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado
Programado

Programado
Programado
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Hojal
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Hojal
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Hojal
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